1WWW.WARRENVALVE.COM    ·    14923 Fairway Pines Drive. Missouri City, TX. 77489    ·    281. 835. 2138
2WWW.WARRENVALVE.COM    ·    14923 Fairway Pines Drive. Missouri City, TX. 77489    ·    281. 835. 2138
VALVE TYPE PRESSURE RATING BODY MATERIAL TRIM MATERIAL SPECIAL
1 - Gate 8 - 13 CR / HF
N - NACE2 - Globe
15 - 150#
5 - HF / HF
3 - Swing Check

Body Material WCBBody Material 316SS
7 - LF2
FIGURE NUMBER ORDERING GUIDE
3WWW.WARRENVALVE.COM    ·    14923 Fairway Pines Drive. Missouri City, TX. 77489    ·    281. 835. 2138
TABLE OF CONTENTS
ABOUT OUR COMPANY
THREADED &  SOCKET WELDED GATE VALVES
FIGURE NUMBER  851
FIGURE NUMBER  1551
FIGURE NUMBER  801
FIGURE NUMBER  1501
FLANGED GATE VALVES
FIGURE NUMBER  1155F
FIGURE NUMBER  1305F
FIGURE NUMBER  1605F
FIGURE NUMBER  1156F
FIGURE NUMBER  1306F
FIGURE NUMBER  1606F
THREADED &  SOCKET WELDED GLOBE VALVES
FIGURE NUMBER  852
FIGURE NUMBER  1552
FIGURE NUMBER  802
FIGURE NUMBER  1502
FLANGED GLOBE VALVES
FIGURE NUMBER  2155F
FIGURE NUMBER  2305F
FIGURE NUMBER  2605F
THREADED &  SOCKET WELDED SWING CHECK VALVES
FIGURE NUMBER  853
FIGURE NUMBER  1553
FIGURE NUMBER  803
FIGURE NUMBER  1503
FLANGED SWING CHECK VALVES
FIGURE NUMBER  3155F
FIGURE NUMBER  3305F
FIGURE NUMBER  3605F
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
THREADED &  SOCKET WELDED PISTON CHECK VALVES
FIGURE NUMBER  854
FIGURE NUMBER  1554
FIGURE NUMBER  804
FIGURE NUMBER  1504
FLANGED PISTON CHECK VALVES
FIGURE NUMBER  4155F
TECHNICAL SERVICE
PRESSURE CHART
FUGITIVE EMISSIONS STATEMENT
WARRANTY &  POLICIES
FIGURE NUMBER ORDERING GUIDE14
11
12
13
4WWW.WARRENVALVE.COM    ·    14923 Fairway Pines Drive. Missouri City, TX. 77489    ·    281. 835. 2138
HIGHEST TR ANSPARENCY
No other manufacturer is as transparent as
Warren when it comes to proving our